coOMIC

Legends of
the Dark
knight

Batman

PORTADA

NUMERO

#1

#1

#1

#1

#422

#591

#600

DISPONIBLES

PRECIO US$

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

10.00



Batman
Gotham
Knights

Detective
Comics

#6

#34

#38

#42

#613

#616

#634

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00



Shadow of
the Bat

o /T8

#638

#655

#661

#662

#666

#782

#782

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00



Manbat

#1

7.00




